
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Ecclesall 3½ - ½ Sheffield Deaf Thu 18 Mar 21 19:30 OU
Sheffield Deaf 2½ - 1½ Darnall & Handsworth B Thu 1 Apr 21 19:30 OU
Clay Cross 2½ - 1½ Sheffield Deaf Thu 15 Apr 21 19:30 OU
Sheffield Deaf 2½ - 1½ Sheffield Nomads C Thu 29 Apr 21 19:30 OU
Sheffield Deaf 4 - 0 SASCA B Thu 6 May 21 19:30 OU
Darnall & Handsworth B 1½ - 2½ Sheffield Deaf Thu 20 May 21 19:30 OU
Sheffield Deaf 1 - 3 Clay Cross Thu 3 Jun 21 19:30 OU
Sheffield Nomads C 1½ - 1½ Sheffield Deaf Thu 17 Jun 21 19:30 OU
SASCA B ½ - 3½ Sheffield Deaf Thu 1 Jul 21 19:30 OU
Sheffield Deaf 2½ - 1½ Ecclesall Thu 15 Jul 21 19:30 OU


